1 of 4
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Batten - Dalbert
Datasheet
The Dalbert series LED batten is elongated, linear lighting fi xtures designed for practical, energy-effi cient and uniform
illumination in a variety of commercial and industrial spaces. With a slim profi le, integrate design and various lengths, The
Dalbert series provide fl exible, customizable solutions included shopping centers, warehouse, workshops and other public
lighting areas. The Dalbert series have consistent, high-quality and uniform light output to deliver impressive effi ciency,

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED                                        www.traxon-ecue.com
4 of 4
Ordering codes
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Batten - Dalbert
Model No. Wattage CCT
Fixture
Lumen
Light Source
Lumen
Size(mm) Item code EAN-13
LP BA V01 18W 830 SF 600 18W 3000K 1710lm 2000lm 545x63x28 TXGL25100026155 4897135736913
LP BA V01 18W 840 SF 600 18W 4000K 1800lm 2100lm 545x63x28 TXGL25100026255 4897135736920
LP BA V01 18W 865 SF 600 18W 6500K 1800lm 2100lm 545x63x28 TXGL25100026355 4897135736937
LP BA V01 36W 830 SF 1200 36W 3000K 3420lm 4000lm 1145x63x28 TXGL25100026455 4897135736944
LP BA V01 36W 840 SF 1200 36W 4000K 3600lm 4100lm 1145x63x28 TXGL25100026555 4897135736951
LP BA V01 36W 865 SF 1200 36W 6500K 3600lm 4100lm 1145x63x28 TXGL25100026655 4897135736968
LP BA V01 45W 830 SF 1500 50W 3000K 4275lm 5200lm 1445x63x28 TXGL25100026755 4897135736975
LP BA V01 45W 840 SF 1500 50W 4000K 4500lm 5300lm 1445x63x28 TXGL25100026855 4897135736982
LP BA V01 45W 865 SF 1500 50W 6500K 4500lm 5300lm 1445x63x28 TXGL25100026955 4897135736999
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 113, Wireless Centre, 3 Science Park East Avenue, Shatin,
Hong Kong, China